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Application
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Form Distance DDM _
HEehd ' STM-256/ | 4haphE OTU3 | 100GbE | OTU4
OC-768
4x25G
EOLQ-851HG-02-MOA 4x28G 850nm QSFP+ 100m ° N/A N/A N/A ° °
(e 0]
& 1271nm
L 4x25G 1291nm
) 5 -02-
3 EOLQ-161HG-02-A 4x28G 1311nm QSFP+ 2km ° N/A N/A N/A ° °
1331nm
1295nm
4x25G 1300nm
EOLQ-161HG-10-LA 4x28G 1305nm QSFP+ 10km ) N/A N/A N/A ) °
1310nm
Application
: Video
Part No. Data Rat Wavelength F Dist DDM -
antmo ala rate aveleng orm stance 40GbE SDHI/;ON 8GM0GFC | FTTx | Monitor-
o ing
g EOLQ-8540G-02-MO 40G 850nm QSFP+ 100m ) ) N/A N/A N/A N/A
1271nm
1291nm
EOLQ-1640G-10 40G 1311nm QSFP+ 10km ° ° N/A N/A N/A N/A
1331nm
Application
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Form Distance DDM _
reend ' STM-256/ | habE OTU3 | 100GbE | OTU4
OC-768
4x25G
EOLC-851HG-S-02-MOA 4x28G 850nm CFP4 100m ° N/A N/A N/A ° °
< 1295nm
o 4x25G 1300nm
6 EOLC-161HG-S-10-L1A 4%28G 1305nm CFP4 10km ° N/A N/A N/A ° °
o 1310nm
o
LL- 4x25G
O | EOLC-851HG-C-02-MOA 850nm CFP2 100m ° N/A N/A N/A ° °
o 4x28G
6 1295nm
4x25G 1300nm
EOLC-161HG-C-10-L1A 4x28G 1305nm CFP2 10km ° N/A N/A N/A ° °
1310nm
1550nm CFP
EOLC-161HG-17X 4x28G (EML laser) (MLSE) 20km ° N/A N/A N/A N/A °
EOLC-40G-PCT 4x10G N/A CFP N/A ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
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laser

EOLC-1640G-02 1x40G 1550nm CFP 2km o - 5 - N/A N/A
1271nm
EOLC-1640G-10 4x10G 1%?}22 CFP 10km . . 5 . N/A N/A
1331nm
1271nm
E EOLC-1640G-40 4x10G 1?1’122 CFP 40km . . 5 5 N/A N/A
e 1331nm
N
i | EOLC-851HG-02-MOY Ll 850nm CFP 100m . N/A N/A N/A - .
o 10Gx11.2G
iz 1295nm
o 1300nm
EOLC-161HG-10-L 4x25G CFP 10km . N/A N/A N/A . N/A
1305nm
1310nm
1295nm
4x25G 1300nm
EOLC-161HG-10-LA 280 13050 CFP 10km . N/A N/A N/A 5 A
1310nm
Application
: Video
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Distance DDM -
veens " | GbE/ | SDHISON- 1 556Fc | PRI | Monitor-
© 25GbE ET .
E Ing
L | EOLP-8528G-02-R 25G/28G 850nm VCSEL 100m o . o o N/A N/A
EOLP-1328G-02-R 25G/28G 1310nm DFB 2km * . . o N/A N/A
Cooled
EOLP-1328G-10-R 25G/28G 1310nm DEBIEML 10km . . . . N/A N/A
Application
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Distance DDM GbE/ SDH/ SON- 1/2/4/8XEC FTTx M\Q:i?cc))r-
10GbE ET :
ing
o | EOLP-1696-TDW-14X 8G/10G C band T‘I‘::ebr'e 40km . . A . N/A N/A
(0]
C
2 | EOLP-1696-TDW-22X 8G/10G C band T‘f::ebr'e 80km . . A 5 N/A N/A
EOLX-1696-TDW-14X 8G/10G C band T‘f;‘:ebr'e 40km o - . o N/A N/A
EOLX-1696-TDW-22X 8G/10G C band LrERD 80km . . . . N/A N/A
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EML

Application
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source | Distance/Bud- | pn,) GbE/ SDH/ SON- Video
10) get 10GbE ET 16G FC FTTx Monitor-
© ing
& | EOLP-8514G-02-R 16G 850nm VCSEL 100m ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
7 EOLP-1314G-10-R 16G 1310nm DFB 10km ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
EOLP-1614G-14XRN 16G C band EML 14dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
EOLP-1614G-20XRN 16G C band EML 20dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
Application
] . Video
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Link Budget DDM -
<2 veens : mesies GbE/ | SDH/SON- | 166Fc | FTTx | Monitor-
+ 10GbE ET !
o ing
& EOLX-1614G-14X 16G C band EML 14dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
EOLX-1614G-20X 16G C band EML 20dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
Application
: Video
Part No. Data Rat Wavelength S Dist DDM -
+ ar e alahate aveleng ouree stance GbE/ SDH/ SON 1/2/4/8xFC FTTx Monitor-
o 10GbE ET s
T ing
_cg EOLP-8596-02 8G/10G 850nm VCSEL 300m ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
'c{_J“ EOLP-1396-2M 8G/10G 1310nm FP 220m ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
& | EOLP-1396-X 8G/10G 1310nm DFB Up to 70km ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
& EOLP-1596-AN 10G 1550nm EML Up to 100km ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
EOLP-BI1696-XAD EO- 8G/10G 1270nm/1330nm DFB Up to 60km ° ° N/A . N/A N/A
LP-BI1696-XDA 8G/10G 1330nm/1270nm DFB Up to 60km o . N/A o N/A N/A
Application
. Video
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Link Budget DDM -
+ veens y i BHeg GbE/ | SDHISON- 1 4ojai8xFc | FTTx | Monitor-
o 10GbE ET s
L ing
E EOLP-1696-10X/14X 8G/10G CWDM CI\:/)\::E;M 10dB/14dB ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
=
@)
+ | EOLP-1696-14XN 8G/10G 1470nm-1610nm CZVN?LM 14dB ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
o
7 CWDM
= EOLP-1696-23XN 8G/10G 1470nm-1610nm EML 23dB ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
a
% EOLP-1696-14XN 8G/10G DWDM DZVN?LM 14dB ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
EOLP-1696-23XN 8G/10G DWDM DWDM 23dB ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
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EML

Application
Distance/Bud- Video
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source DDM -
Y g ! get GbE/ SDH/ SON 1/2/4/8xFC FTTx Monitor-
10GbE ET ing
nD: EOLP-1396-X-R 10G 1310nm DFB Up to 40km ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
O | EOLP-1596-A-RN 10G 1550nm EML 100km ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
+
% EOLP-1696-14XRN 10G CWDM CI\ENI\/EI)LM 14dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
I
9, EOLP-1696-23XRN 10G CWDM Cé\ll\il:)LM 23dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
EOLP-1696-14XRN 10G DWDM DI\EAI(/IDLM 14dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
EOLP-1696-23XRN 10G DWDM DI\ENI\/EI) LM 23dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
Application
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Distance DDM 10GbE | SDH/ SONET 10G FC FTTx que(?
o Monitoring
§ EOLX-8596-02 10G 850nm VCSEL 300m ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
g EOLX-1395-X 10G 1310nm DFB Up to 70km ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
a- | EOLX-1396-X 10G 1310nm DFB Up to 70km ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
">'2 EOLX-1596-X 10G 1550nm EML Up to 100km ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
EOLX-BI1696-XAD 10G 1270nm/1330nm DFB Up to 60km ) ° ° ° N/A N/A
EOLX-BI1696-XDA 10G 1330nm/1270nm DFB Up to 60km ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
Application
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Link Budget DDM 10GbE | SDH/ SONET 10G FC FTTx V|fjecl>
Monitoring
& EOLX-1696-10X/14X 10G CWDM CI\DA::%M 10dB/14dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
=
g EOLX-1696-14X 10G 1470nm-1610nm CEV“?LM 14dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
@)
&" EOLX-1696-23X 10G 1470nm-1610nm CI\EAI(/IDLM 23dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
X
E EOLX-1696-14X 10G DWDM DI\ENI\/IIDLM 14dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
=
O
EOLX-1696-23X 10G DWDM DEY\? LM 23dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
EOLX-1696-25X 10G DWDM DWDM 25dB ° ° ° ° N/A N/A
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= Application
o ; Video
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Distance DDM -
:I g 10GbE Sl o 10G FC FTTx Monitor-
o ET .
TH ing
@ EOLP-1396-2M 10G 1310nm FP >220m . ° N/A . N/A N/A
Application
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Distance DDM -
+ g FE/GbE SDHI/E.?ON FC CPRI OBSAI
o
(L,L, EOLP-8560-02 0.6144G-6.144G 850nm VCSEL 300m . N/A N/A N/A ° °
% EOLP-1360-X 0.6144G-6.144G 1310nm DFB 10km . N/A N/A N/A ° °
8 EOLP-1660-10X 0.6144G-6.144G CWDM DFB 10dB ° N/A N/A N/A . °
| EOLP-1660-14X 0.6144G-6.144G CWDM DFB 14dB ° N/A N/A N/A ° °
?5 EOLP-1660-14XN 0.6144G-6.25G 1470nm-1610nm EML 14dB ° N/A N/A N/A . °
EOLP-BI1660-XAD EO- 0.6144G-6.144G 1270nm/1330nm DFB Up to 60km ° N/A N/A N/A ° °
LP-BI1660-XDA 0.6144G-6.144G 1330nm/1270nm DFB Up to 60km . N/A N/A N/A o o
Application
: Video
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Form Distance DDM -
g 40GbE SDHI/E.?ON 8G/10G FC FTTx Monitor-
ing
EOLQ-8540G-PCT-X 4x10G . . N/A N/A N/A N/A
850nm QSFP+ 100m
EOLQ-8540G-PCT-X-Y1 4x10G ° ° N/A . N/A N/A
Application
o | Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Distance DDM GbE/ SDH/
§ 25GbE | SONET 32G FC 100 GbE OoTU4 NOTE
© ) i e 4%25G AOC can
_‘% EOLC-1HG-AOC-X-A 4x28G 850nm 100m ° N/A N/A N/A ° ° be made
O 4x25G up of
.ng EOLC-1HG-AOC-X-C2A 4x28G 850nm 100m ° N/A N/A N/A ° ° any two
© Ax25G of CFP/
e EOLC-1HG-AOC-X-C4A 850nm 100m ° N/A N/A N/A ° ° CFP2/
4x28G
CFP4/
EOLQ-1HG-AOC-X-A G 850nm 100m 5 N/A N/A N/A 5 o | QSFP28/
4x28G SFP28,in
the way of
one and
EOLP-1HG-AOC-X 25G/28G 850nm 100m ° ° ° ° N/A N/A another or
one and
itself
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Application
Part No. Data Rate Form Distance DDM 40GbE | SDH/ SONET! 8G/10G FC FTTx V|fjeq
Monitoring
EOLQ-40G-CLB-X-XP4l 4x10G QSFP+ 0.5m/1m/2m/3m ° ° ° N/A N/A N/A
EOLQ-40G-CLB-X-XI 4x10G QSFP+ 0.5m/1m/2m/3m/4m/5m/7m ° ° ° N/A N/A N/A
Application
STM- Video
o Part No. Data Rate Form Distance DDM %)5;;5/ 40GbE oTU3 100GbE Monitor- NOTE
8 768 ng
o 4x25G 0.5m/ 1m/ Copper
S | EOLC-1HG-C-X-Y-C4 4x28G CFP4 2m/ 3m/ ° N/A N/A N/A ° ° cable can
8 4m/ 5m be made
0] uo of
8 4%x25G 0.5m/ 1m/ any two
— | EOLC-1HG-C-X-Y-C2 CFP2 2m/ 3m/ ° N/A N/A N/A ° °
4%x28G 4m/ 5m of CFP/
CFP2/
CFP4/QS-
EOLC-1HG-C-X-Y 4x28G CFP 2m/ 3m/ ° N/A N/A N/A ° ° )
4m/ 5m the way of
one and
4x25G 0.5m/ 1m/ another of
EOLQ-1HG-C-X-Y QSFP+ 2m/ 3m/ ° N/A N/A N/A ° ° one and
4x28G .
4m/ 5m itself
Application
2 Data Rate (TX/ Wavelength . Video
Z | Part No. F Dist: DDM -
S |anhe RX) (TX/IRX) orm stance EPON GPON SRR SO FTTx Monitor-
= ET :
5 ing
?5 EOLS-PX-GEU-30 1.25G/10G 1310nm/1577nm SFP PRX30 ° ° N/A N/A ° N/A
© [ EOLS-PX-GU-20 2.5G/10G 1270nm/1577nm SFP XGPON N2 ° N/A ° N/A ° N/A
EOLS-PR-GEU-30 10G/10G 1270nm/1577nm SFP PR30 ° ° N/A N/A ° N/A
Application
Data Rate  (TX/ | Wavelength (TX/ . -
- | PartNe- RX) RX) Form Distance | DDM | ppy GPON  |SDH/SONET| FTTx |, Video
e onitoring
= | EOLX-PX-GET-30 10G/1.25G 1577nm/1310nm XFP PRX30 ° ° N/A N/A ° N/A
O
o 1577nm+
8 EOLX-PX-GETT-30 10G+1.25G /1.25G 1490nm/1310nm XFP PRX30 ° ° N/A N/A ° N/A
| EOLX-PR-GET-30 10G/10G 1577nm/1270nm XFP PR30 ° ° N/A N/A ° N/A
EOLX-PX-GT-20 10G/2.5G 1577nm/1310nm XFP XGPON N2 ° N/A ° N/A ° N/A
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Application
Data Rate Wavelength . Video
Part No. Form Distance DDM -
(TX/IRX) (TX/RX) GEPON GPON SDH§ON FTTx | Monitor-
= ing
% EOLF-GEU5-X 1.25G 1310nm/1490nm 2x5 Up to 20km N/A ° N/A N/A ° N/A
% EOLF-GEUA-X 1.25G 1310nm/1490nm 2x10 Up to 20km ° ° N/A N/A ° N/A
o [ EOLF-GU5-X 1.25G/2.5G 1310nm/1490nm 2x5 Up to 20km N/A N/A ° N/A ° N/A
EOLF-GUA-X 1.25G/2.5G 1310nm/1490nm 2x10 Up to 20km ° N/A ° N/A ° N/A
EOLS-GEU-X 1.25G 1310nm/1490nm SFP Up to 20km ° ° N/A N/A ° N/A
EOLS-GU-X 1.25G/2.5G 1310nm/1490nm SFP Up to 20km ° N/A ° N/A ° N/A
Application
- Data Rate  (TX/ Wavelength . Video
Part No. Form Distance DDM -
o RX) (TX/RX) GEPON GPON SDHI/;ON FTTx | Monitor-
CZJ ing
0 [EOLS-GET-X 1.25G 1490nm/1310nm SFP Up to 20km ° ° N/A N/A ° N/A
EOLS-GT-X 2.5G/1.25G 1490nm/1310nm SFP Up to 20km ° N/A ° N/A ° N/A
Application
Data Rate Wavelength ; Video
Part No. Form Distance DDM -
5 (TX/RX) (TX/RX) GEPON GPON SDHI/E.?ON FTTx Monitor-
x ing
o
= | EOLY-GEU-X 1827%(3;225(;?4%7 131?:‘2"5/3::10”’“ Triplexer | Up to 20km . . N/A N/A . .
1.25G/1.25G/47 1310nm/1490nm .
EOLY-GU-X -870MHz or 1G 11550nm Triplexer Up to 20km ° N/A ° N/A ° °
Application
Data Rate Wavelength . Video
x | Part No. Form Distance DDM -
S (TX/RX) (TX/RX) GEPON | GPON | SPMISON I erry | Monitor-
(/_) .
ing
z
g_) EOLS-GN-X TX:1.25G/RX:2.5G | 1310nm/1490nm SFP Up to 20km ° N/A ° N/A ° N/A
EOLS-GEN-X ™ ggg/ RX. 1310nm/1490nm SFP Up to 20km . . N/A N/A . N/A
Part No Data Rate Wavelength Form Distance/Bud- DDM Application Vid
) (TX/RX) (TX/RX) get FE/GbE |SDH/ SONET FC FTTx c¢eo
o Monitoring
7 CSFP
O | EOLCS-BI1696-XAD 10G/10G 1270nm/1330nm option2 UP to 16dB ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
EOLCS-BI1696-XDA 10G/10G 1270nm/1330nm 0%35:2 UP to 16dB ° ° N/A ° N/A N/A
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EOLCS-BI1324-X 2.5G/2.5G 1310nm/1550nm o%ﬁg:z Up to 20km ° ° ° ° ° N/A
CSFP
o EOLCS-BI1524-X 2.5G/2.5G 1310nm/1550nm option2 Up to 20km ° ° ° ° ° N/A
%)
© |EOLCS-B 11312-X 1.25G/1.25G 1310nm/1550nm o%ﬁg:z Up to 40km ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLCS-BI1512-X 1.25G/1.25G 1310nm/1550nm o%ﬁg:z Up to 40km ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
Distance/Bud- DDM Fopeeen Video
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source (op- SDH/ SON- )
get tional) | FE/GbE ET FC FTTx Moizgor-
EOLS-8500-02 DC-2M 850nm VCSEL 550m N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EOLS-8501-02 64K-20M 850nm VCSEL 550m N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EOLS-1303-2M 155M 1310nm FP 2km ° ° N/A N/A ° N/A
EOLS-1303-X 155M 1310nm FP Up to 80km ° ° ° N/A ° N/A
EOLS-1503-X 155M 1550nm FP/DFB Up to 200km ° ° ° N/A ° N/A
EOLS-8512-02 1.25G 850nm VCSEL 550m ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
& | EOLS-1312-2M 1.25G 1310nm FP Up to 2km ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
? [EOLS-1312-X 1.25G 1310nm APD Up to 80km ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-1512-X 1.25G 1550nm DFB Up to 160km ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-8524-02 2.125G 850nm VCSEL 300m ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-1324-02 2.5G 1310nm FP 2km ° ° ° ° ° N/A
EOLS-1324-X 2.5G 1310nm DFB Up to 40km ° N/A ° ° ° N/A
EOLS-1524-X 2.5G 1550nm DFB Up to 120km ° ° ° ° ° N/A
EOLS-8548-02 4.25G 850nm VCSEL 150m ° N/A N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-1348-05 4.25G 1310nm FP 5km ° N/A N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-1348-X 4.25G 1310nm DFB Up to 30km ° N/A N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-1548-X 4.25G 1550nm DFB Up to 120km ° N/A N/A ° ° N/A
¢ | EOLS-BI1303-2M 155M TX:1310nm FP 2km ° . N/A N/A ° N/A
5‘ EOLS-BI1503-2M 155M TX:1550nm FP 2km o o N/A N/A o N/A
_‘é’ EOLS-BI1303-X EO- 155M TX:1310nm FP/DFB Up to 80km ° ° . N/A ° N/A
o | LS-BI1503-X 155M TX:1550nm DFB Up to 80km o o o N/A o N/A
& EOLS-BI1603-XMQ EO- 155M TX:1510nm DFB Up to 45dB ° ° ° N/A ° N/A
@ | Ls-BI1603-XxQM 155M TX:1590nm DFB Up to 45dB ° ° ° N/A ° N/A
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EOLS-BI1312-M 1.25G TX:1310nm FP 550m ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-BI1512-M 1.25G TX:1550nm FP 550m ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-BI1312-X 1.25G TX:1310nm DFB Up to 60km ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-BI1512-X 1.25G TX:1550nm DFB Up to 60km ° o N/A . . N/A
EOLS-BI1612-XOL EO- 1.25G TX:1550nm DFB Up to 37dB ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
LS-BI1612-XLO 1.25G TX:1490nm DFB Up to 37dB ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-BI1612-XMQ EO- 1.25G TX:1510nm DFB Up to 37dB ° ° N/A ° . N/A
O LS-BI1612-XQM 1.25G TX:1590nm DFB Up to 37dB ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
S EOLS-BI1324-X 2.5G TX:1310nm DFB Up to 40km ° ° ° ° ° N/A
@ | EOLS-BI1524-X 2.5G TX:1550nm DFB Up to 40km o o . . o N/A
% EOLS-BI11624-XOL EO- 2.5G TX:1550nm DFB Up to 29dB ° ° ° ° ° N/A
O |LS-BI1624-XLO 2.5G TX:1490nm DFB Up to 29dB ° ° ° ° ° N/A
@ EOLS-BI1624-XMQ EO- 2.5G TX:1510nm DFB Up to 29dB ° ° ° ° ° N/A
LS-BI1624-XQM 2.5G TX:1590nm DFB Up to 29dB ° ° ° ° ° N/A
EOLS-BI1348-X 4.25G TX:1310nm DFB Up to 40km ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-BI1548-X 4.25G TX:1550nm DFB Up to 40km o o N/A o o N/A
EOLS-BI1648-XOL EO- 4.25G TX:1550nm DFB Up to 24dB ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
LS-BI1648-XLO 4.25G TX:1490nm DFB Up to 24dB ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-BI1648-XMQ EO- 4.25G TX:1510nm DFB Up to 24dB ° . N/A ° ° N/A
LS-BI1648-XQM 4.25G TX:1590nm DFB Up to 24dB ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
Distance/ DDM Feeeeten Video
= Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Budget tiS)onpa-l) FE/GbE SDH/ SON- EC ETTx Monitor-
g ET ing
E_’ EOLS-1603-X 155M CWDM Up to 47dB ° N/A ° N/A ° N/A
& | EOLS-1612-X 1.25G CWDM Up to 41dB ° ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLS-1624-X 2.5G CWDM Up to 34dB ° ° ° ° ° N/A
EOLS-1648-X 4.25G CWDM Up to 24dB ° ° ° ° ° N/A
EOLS-1603-X 155M C band Single Channel Up to 47dB ° N/A ° N/A ° N/A
g EOLS-1612-X 1.25G C band Single Channel Up to 41dB . ° ° . ° N/A
% EOLS-1624-X 2.5G C band Single Channel Up to 32dB ° ° ° ° ° N/A
% EOLS-1626-X 2.67G C band Single Channel Up to 32dB . ° ° . . N/A
EOLS-1648-24X 1.063/2.125/4.25G C band Single Channel 24dB ° ° N/A ° ° N/A




Eoptolink Technology Co., Ltd www.eoptolink.com

© | EOLS-8526-02 1.063G-2.5G 850nm VCSEL 300m . . N/A . . .
hd
= | EOLS-1326-02 100M-2.67G 1310nm FP 2km . . R R . N/A
>
f EOLS-1326-X 100M-2.67G 1310nm DFB Up to 40km . o R . o N/A
L
@ | EOLS-1526-X 100M-2.67G 1550nm DFB Up to 120km . R R R o N/A
Application
Part No. Data Rat Wavelength F Dist DDM
ant o ata rate aveieng orm stance SDH/ | Gbe/10GbE | 40GbE | 100GbE | ETTx
SONET
4%x25G
EOLQ-1HG-XLB-X X280 N/A QSFP+ N/A . N/A N/A N/A . .
% | EOLQ-XLB-X 4x10G N/A QSFP+ N/A R N/A N/A R N/A N/A
< | EOLC-XLB-X-C4 up to 4x28G N/A CFP4 N/A o N/A N/A o s R
% | EOLC-XLB-X-C2 up to 4x28G N/A CFP4 N/A R N/A N/A . . 5
O |[EOLC-XLB-X-Y 10x10G N/A CFP N/A R N/A N/A N/A R R
EOLC-40G-XLB 4x10G N/A CFP N/A R N/A N/A R N/A N/A
EOLP-XLB-X 1.25G/10G N/A SSI'::PP i N/A . 5 . N/A N/A N/A
EOLQ-XLB-X 10G N/A XFP N/A R . N/A N/A N/A N/A
EOLCS-XLB-X 100M-2.5G N/A CSFP N/A R - R N/A N/A N/A
Dis Application
Part No. Data Rat Wavelength S F § DDM _

a (o] ala rate aveleng ource orm tance FE/ GbE SDHé-?ON FC FTTx
EOLF-8501-02 64K-20M 850nm VCSEL 2x5:MM 550m N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EOLF-1303-2M 155M 1310nm FP 2x5:MM 2km N/A R N/A N/A N

o | EOLF-1303-X 155M 1310nm FP 2x5:SM Up to N/A . . N/A .

= 50km

3 Up to

< | EOLF-1503-X 155M 1550nm FP/DFB 2x5;SM N/A o . N/A .

= 120km

& | EOLF-8512-02 1.25G 850nm VCSEL 2x5:MM 550m N/A R N/A N
EOLF-1312-X 1.25G 1310nm FP/DFB 2x5:SM :Jgktg N/A . N/A . .
EOLF-8524-02 2.125G 850nm VCSEL 2x5;MM 300m N/A N/A N/A R
EOLF-1324-02 2.5G 1310nm FP 2x5:SM 2km N/A R * N .
EOLF-1312-X-XA 1.25G 1310nm FP 2x10:SM fg’ktrz . . . . .
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o | EOLF-1512-X-XA 1.25G 1550nm DFB 2x10:SM Up to . o . . o
2 160km
E Up to
S | EOLF-1324-X-XA 2.5G 1310nm DFB 2x10;SM . . . . °
w 40km
s Up to
9 | EOLF-1524-X-XA 2.5G 1550nm DFB 2x10:SM 85’km . . . ° °
Wavelength Dis- Application
Part No. Data Rate (TX/RX) Source Form tance DDM FE/ GbE SDH/ SONET FC FTTx
EOLF-BI1303-2M 155M 1310nm/1550nm FP 2x5;MM 2km N/A . N/A N/A °
EOLF-BI1503-2M 155M 1550nm/1310nm FP 2x5;MM 2km N/A . N/A N/A °
155M 1310nm/1550nm | FP/DFB 2x5:SM i N/A . . N/A °
EOLF-BI1303-X 80km
EOLF-BI1503-X Up to
155M 1550nm/1310nm | FP/DFB 2x5;SM 80Km N/A . . N/A .
. Up to
155M 1510nm/1590nm DFB 2x5;SM N/A . . N/A °
EOLF-BI1603-B-MQ 120km
EOLF-BI1603-B-QM
155M 1590nm/1510nm DFB 2x5:SM 1%%;; N/A . . N/A °
EOLF-BI1312-M 1.25G 1310nm/1550nm FP 2x5;MM 550m N/A ° N/A ) °
EOLF-BI1512-M 1.25G 1550nm/1310nm FP 2x5;MM 550m N/A . N/A ° °
a 1.25G 1310nm/1550nm | FP/DFB 2x5:SM i N/A . N/A . °
@ | EOLF-BI1312-X 60km
L | EOLF-BI1512-X Up to
& 1.25G 1550nm/1310nm DFB 2x5;SM 60Km N/A . N/A . .
. Up to
1.25G 1310nm/1490nm DFB 2x5;SM N/A . N/A . °
EOLF-BI1612-X-CL 60km
EOLF-BI1612-X-LC
1.25G 1490nm/1310nm DFB 2x5:SM ggktg N/A . N/A . °
. Up to
1.25G 1510nm/1590nm DFB 2x5;SM N/A . N/A . .
EOLF-BI1612-XMQ 120km
EOLF-BI1612-XQM Up to
1.25G 1590nm/1510nm DFB 2x5;SM N/A . N/A . °
120km
. Up to
2.5G 1310nm/1550nm DFB 2x5:SM N/A . . ° °
EOLF-BI1324-X 40km
EOLF-BI1524-X Up to
2.5G 1550nm/1310nm DFB 2x5;SM 40Km N/A . . ° .
EOLF-BI1624-170L 2.5G 1550nm/1490nm DFB 2x5;SM 40km N/A ) ° ° °
EOLF-BI1624-17LO 2.5G 1490nm/1550nm DFB 2x5:SM 40km N/A . . . o




Eoptolink Technology Co., Ltd www.eoptolink.com

o | EOLF-1303-DT-2M 115M TX:1310nm FP 2x5,MM 2km N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
N
E EOLF-8512-DT-X 1.25G TX:850nm VCSEL 2x5,MM 550m N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
% EOLF-8512-DR-X 1.25G RX:850nm PIN 2x5,MM 550m N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Application
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Link Budget FE/GbE SDH|/E-|S-ON- EC FTTx M\Qgﬁgr-
% ing
% EOLF-1603-X 155M CWDM UP to 45dB N/A ° N/A ° N/A
L EOLF-1606-X 622M CWDM UP to 37dB N/A ° N/A ° N/A
@ | EOLF-1612-X 1.25G CWDM UP to 34dB ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLF-1624-X 2.5G CWDM UP to 32dB N/A ) ° ° N/A
EOLF-1626-X 2.67G CWDM UP to 31dB ° . ° ) N/A
Application
% Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Distance DDM FE/GbE SDH|/5 15_0N- e — M\Qgi?gr-
%] Ing
g EOLS-1312-2M-G 100M/1000M 1310nm FP 2km N/A ) N/A N/A . N/A
o~ | EOLS-1312-10-G 100M/1000M 1310nm FP 10km N/A . N/A N/A ) N/A
@ EOLS-BI1312-2M-G EO- 100M/1000M 1310nm FP 2km N/A . N/A N/A . N/A
3 |LS-BI1512-2M-G 100M/1000M 1550nm DFB 2km N/A . N/A N/A . N/A
o EOLS-BI1312-10-G EO- 100M/1000M 1310nm FP 10km N/A ° N/A N/A ° N/A
LS-BI1512-10-G 100M/1000M 1550nm DFB 10km N/A . N/A N/A . N/A
Application
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Form Distance DDM Ethernet SDH|/5 13_0N- — M\Q:i?gr-
ing
2 |EOLJ-1303-20 155M 1310nm RJ 20Km N/A ° . N/A N/A
-é EOLJ-1312-20 1.25G 1310nm RJ 20Km N/A ° N/A N/A N/A
o | EOLJ-8503-02 155M 850nm RJ 550m N/A . . N/A N/A
EOLJ-8512-02 1.25G 850nm RJ 550m N/A ) N/A N/A N/A
EOLJ-8596-02 10G 850nm RJ 300m . . N/A N/A N/A
EOLJ-1396-10 10G 1310nm RJ 10km . ° N/A N/A N/A
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1*9 Series

Dis- Application
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Connector I;ance/ FE/GbE | SDH/ SONET FC FTTx Vifjec_)
udget Monitoring

EOL9-8500-02 DC-2M 850nm VCSEL | SC/FC/Pigtail | 550m N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EOL9-8501-02 250K-20M 850nm VCSEL | SC/FC/Pigtail | 2km N/A N/A R N/A N/A
EOL9-8500-DT-02 DC-2M 850nm VCSEL | SC/FC/Pigtail | 2km N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EOL9-8500-DR-02 DC-2M 850nm VCSEL | SC/FC/Pigtail | 2km N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EOL9-8501-DT-02 64K-20M 850nm VCSEL | SC/FC/Pigtail | 550m N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EOL9-8501-DR-02 64K-20M 850nm VCSEL | SC/FC/Pigtail | 550m N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EOL9-1300-20 0-1M 1310nm FP SC/FC/Pigtail | 20km N/A N/A N/A . N/A
EOL9-1301-20 1M-100M 1310nm FP SC/FC/Pigtail | 20km N/A N/A N/A . N/A
EOL9-1303-2M 155M 1310nm FP SC/FC/Pigtail | 2km N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EOL9-1303-DT-2M 155M 1310nm FP SC/FC/Pigtail | 2km N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
EOL9-1303-20 155M 1310nm FP SC/FC/Pigtail | 20km . . N/A . R
EOL9-8512-02 1.25G 850nm VCSEL e 550m . N/A . R R
EOL9-1312-20 1.25G 1310nm FP SC/FC/Pigtail | 20km . N/A R . R
EOL9-1512-80 1.25G 1550nm DFB SC/FC/Pigtail | 80km . N/A R . R
EOL9-1324-05 2.5G 1310nm FP SC/FC/Pigtail | 5km . . R R R
EOL9-1524-X 2.5G 1550nm DFB SC/FC/Pigtalil Z’gk:ﬁ . . . . .
EOLO-BI1312.X 1.25G 1310nm FP/DFB | SC/FC/Pigtail ggkz . N/A . . .
EOL9-BI1512-X 125G 1550nm DFB | SC/FC/Pigtail ggk:ﬁ . N/A . . .
EOL9-BI1324.X 2.5G 1310nm DFB SC/FC/Pigtail Z’gk:ﬁ . . . . .
EOL9-BI1524-X 2.5G 1550nm DFB | SC/FC/Pigtail Z’gk:ﬁ . . . . .
EOL9-BI1603-X 155M CWDM DFB SC/FC/Pigtail stp dté’ . N/A . . N/A
EOL9-BI1612-X 1.25G CWDM DFB SC/FC/Pigtail gf dté’ . N/A . . N/A

1X:2.5G 1310nm DFB SC/FC/Pigtail | 20km N/A N/A N/A . .
EOL9-BI1353-A-20 RX:155M
EOL9-BI1535-A-20 E>(<1252?3A 1550nm FP SCIFC/Pigtail | 20km |  N/A N/A N/A . .
EOL9-1603-X 155M CWDM DFB SC/FC/Pigtail h’g dté’ . N/A . . N/A
EOL9-1612-X 1.25G CWDM DFB SC/FC/Pigtail | PO . N/A . . N/A

34dB
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Application
. Video
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Distance FE/ SDH/ .
& GbE SONET FC FTTx qultor-
o ing
© | EOLG-8512-02 1.25G 850nm VCSEL 550m ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLG-1312-X 1.25G 1310nm FP/DFB Up to 40km ° N/A ° ° N/A
EOLG-1512-X 1.25G 1550nm DFB Up to 120km ° N/A ° ° N/A
5 |EOLG-BI1312-M  EO- 1.25G 1310nm FP 550m ° N/A ° ° N/A
o |LG-BI1512-M 1.25G 1550nm FP 550m ° N/A ° ° N/A
% EOLG-BI1312-40 EO- 1.25G 1310nm FP/DFB Up to 40km ° N/A ° ° N/A
O | LG-BI1512-40 1.25G 1550nm DFB Up to 40km o N/A o . N/A
= Application
Q | Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Link Budget FE/ SDH/ Video
% ehe | Sonler FC FTTx Monitor-
O ing
8 EOLG-BI1612-X 1.25G CWDM Up to 28dB ° N/A ° ° °
EOLG-1612-X 1.25G CWDM Up to 34dB ° N/A ° ° °
Appli-
x . . cation
o | Part No. Data Rate Link Type Distance Connector
o Ether-
% net
O | EOLT-C03-02-X 10/100M Catb 100m RJ45 °
EOLT-C12-02-X 10/100/1000M Catb 100m RJ45 °
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